Kelly Wolf — Artist Educator

28 Main St. Dundas, ON L9H 2P6
home: 905 628 9187
cell: 416 356 4956
kelly@kellywolf.ca

Education and Professional Development

University of Toronto, Graduate Centre for the Study of Drama. Toronto, Canada
MA. Drama 2009

Central Saint Martin's College of Art and Design. London, England
International Scenography Course 1992-93, Advanced Diploma in Scenography. Course Director: Robin
Don

York University. Toronto, Canada
B.F.A. Theatre Design 1985-89

Additional courses:

Royal College of Music, Artist Educator Level I, Toronto 2013
Instructors: Nicole Fougere, Michael O’Connell

Ontario Arts Council, Artist Educator Skills Development Course 2009, Hamilton
Instructors: Cathy Miyata, Laurie Pye

History of Architecture (Ryerson)

AutoCAD (York)

Portrait painting (Dundas Valley School of Art)

Art History through Colour (Dundas Valley School of Art)
Life drawing (various)

Children’s Book lllustration (City Lit, UK)

Cartooning (George Brown)

Textiles Arts and Embroidery (various workshops)

University & College Teaching Experience

Brock University Theatre Department. St. Catherines, Canada
Instructor — Introduction to Production and Design, Theatrical Design 2011-14
Instructor — Drafting, Costume Design 2011-2012
Instructor — Costume Design, Fall 2009
Instructor — Theatre Design, Stagecraft, Spring 2008
Instructor - Theatre Design, Spring 1999

Sheridan College, Oakville ON
Instructor — Set Design for Visual Merchandizing, Winter 2014
Instructor — 1% year Drafting, Fall 2012

Humber College Theatre Department, Toronto, Canada
Mentor - Set and Costume Design, 2004-2007, 2009-2011, 2014
Instructor - Basic Costuming, 1990-1999

Mountview Theatre School. London, England
Instructor — Set and Costume Design, Fall 2001

Ryerson Theatre School. Toronto, Canada
Instructor - Costume Design |, Autumn 1997

Other Teaching Experience

Royal College of Music
Learning Through the Arts, Level 2 Artist
South Central Region — Hamilton and Halton school boards
May 2011 — June 2014
Grades 1-8


mailto:kelly@kellywolf.ca

Awards

OAC Creators Reserve — Theatre Direct, 2010, 2012

Theatre Ontario Professional Theatre Training Grant, 1998

Chalmers Fund Award. Ontario Arts Council, 1992
Herbert Whittaker Theatre Design Award. York University, 1988

Selected Set and Costume Design Credits

Production

Tale of a Town- London
*Old Man and the River
Caucasian Chalk Circle
Sanctuary Song
Between the Sheets
Spring Awakening
Oklahoma

Sanctuary Song

Tons of Money

An Inspector Calls
Swimming for Shore
The Drowsy Chaperone
Blood Relations
Unfinished Passage
Macbeth Reflected

The Nuttalls

***\Walking the Tightrope

*The Incredible Speediness

of Jamie Cavanagh
Fevers and Curses
Toronto the Good
Scratch
Courting Johanna
*Sanctuary Song
The Fall
Sexy Laundry
The Skriker
The Last Five Years
The Quince Garden
Too True to be Good
Three Squares a Day
Alchemy of Wood
School for Scandal
The Last Five Years
Trout Stanley
The Last Five Years
Tons of Money
The Red Castle Inquiry
*| Met A Bully on the Hill
Blithe Spirit
*Andrew's Tree
The Apple Cart
SS Tenacity
The House of Atreus
**The Dogpatch
Tony n Tina’s Wedding
Romance Romance
Shall We Join the Ladies
The Conijuror, Part 1

Director

Lisa DiLiberto
Lynda Hill

Maja Ardal
Lynda Hill

Kelly Thornton
Greg Peterson
Timothy French
Lynda Hill
Duncan Mcintosh
Eric Rose
Diana Belshaw
Geoffrey Tyler
Danielle Wilson

A.Fallis, F. Krucker, H. Straus

Thomas Morgan Jones
Kate Lynch

Thomas Morgan Jones
Richard Greenblatt

K. Randoja & R. Bobgan
Philip Akin

ahdri zhina mandiela
Kate Lynch

Lynda Hill

Jennifer Tarver
Rosemary Dunsmore
David Fancy

Daryl Cloran

K. Wells & K Randoja
Jim Mezon

Kate Lynch

K. Randoja & R. Bobgan
Miles Potter

Daryl Cloran

Eda Holmes

Daryl Cloran

Paul Brown

K. Randoja & R. Bobgan
Lynda Hill

Brian McKay

Lynda Hill

Richard Greenblatt
Dennis Garnhum

John Neville

Brian Richmond

Jay Leggett

Alex Mustakas
Christopher Newton
Patrick Watson

Sometime Every SummertimeDennis Garnhum

The Six of Calais

David Oiye

Theatre

FIXT Point

Theatre Direct
Theatre Humber
Theatre Direct — NAC
Nightwood Theatre
Sheridan Theatre
Sheridan Theatre
Theatre Direct
Montgomery Theatre
Montgomery Theatre
Theatre Humber
Sheridan Theatre
Brock University
Theatre Humber
Theatre Jones Roy
Blyth Festival
Theatre Direct
RoseneathTheatre

Theatre Humber
Factory Theatre
Factory Theatre

Blyth Festival

Theatre Direct/Tapestry
Tarragon Theatre

The Grand Theatre
Brock University
Theatre and Company
Theatre Humber

Shaw Festival

Theatre Passe Muraille
Theatre Humber

George Brown Theatre School

MTC Warehouse
Factory Theatre
CanStage

Drayton Entertainment
Theatre Humber
Theatre Direct Canada
Theatre Aquarius
Theatre Direct Canada
Shaw Festival

Shaw Festival
Ryerson Theatre
Factory Studio Theatre
Second City Toronto
Drayton Festival

Shaw Festival

Shaw Festival

Shaw Festival

Shaw Festival

*  DORA award nominee Outstanding Production, Young Audiences Division
** DORA award nominee Outstanding Set Design, Independent Division
*** DORA award winner Outstanding Production, Young Audiences Division

2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

2006

2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1997
1996
1996
1996
1995



Costume Design

Twelfth Night
Midsummer Night's Dream
Much Ado About Nothing
Glass Menagerie
Anything Goes
110 in the Shade
*The Wars
Gut Girls
A Christmas Carol
Taming of the Shrew
Metamorphoses
Fiddler on the Roof
The Hunchback of

Notre Dame
The Scarlet Pimpernel

Gyllian Raby & Danielle Wilson
Tom Wood
Dennis Garnhum
Tom Wood

Scot Denton

Greg Peterson
Dennis Garnhum
Todd Hammond
Dennis Garnhum
David Ferry

Tom Wood
Stephen Schipper
Dennis Garnhum

Dennis Garnhum

The Mystery of Edwin Drood

2001
Barrage
Joy
Blood Brothers
The Two Mrs. Carrolls
The Visit
A Flea in Her Ear

Brian Hansen/Nikki Lundmark
Neil Munro

Alex Mustakas

Joseph Ziegler

Kelly Thornton

Alex Mustakas

Brock University
Citadel Theatre
Theatre Calgary
Citadel Theatre
Sheridan Theatre
Sheridan Theatre
Theatre Calgary
George Brown Theatre School
Theatre Calgary
ShakespeareWorks
Citadel Theatre
Drayton Entertainment
Stratford Festival

Stratford Festival
Dennis Garnhum

Banff Centre and N.A Tour
Shaw Festival

Drayton Festival Theatre
Shaw Festival

Alummae Theatre

Drayton Festival

2013
2012
2011
2010
2010
2007
2007
2007
2006
2005
2005
2004
2003

2002
Shaw Festival

2001
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997

* Sterling award nominee Outstanding Costume Design & Betty Mitchell award nominee Outstanding

Costume Design

Set Design

Drama at Inish

South Pacific

Queen for a Day

Sound of Music

Scenes from an Execution
Not Just Trifles Double Bill
The Domino Heart

John Bull's Other Island
Y2K — Unit set

Noran Bang

Ray Louter

Ray Louter

Timothy French

Timothy French

Andy Houston

L. Wilkinson & A. Lockitch
Michael Kessler

Jim Mezon

Chris Earle

David Oiye

Redeemer College
Redeemer College

April 30" Productions
Drayton Festival Theatre
University of Waterloo
Graduate Centre for Drama
Tarragon/ Jack in the Black
Shaw Festival

Second City Toronto
Cahoots Theatre (Factory)

2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2007
2003
1998
1998
1998



