Kelly Wolf – Artist Educator

28 Main St. Dundas, ON L9H 2P6 home: 905 628 9187 416 356 4956 cell: kelly@kellywolf.ca

Education and Professional Development

University of Toronto, Graduate Centre for the Study of Drama, Toronto, Canada MA. Drama 2009

Central Saint Martin's College of Art and Design. London, England International Scenography Course 1992-93, Advanced Diploma in Scenography. Course Director: Robin

York University, Toronto, Canada B.F.A. Theatre Design 1985-89

Additional courses:

Royal College of Music, Artist Educator Level II, Toronto 2013

Instructors: Nicole Fougère, Michael O'Connell

Ontario Arts Council, Artist Educator Skills Development Course 2009, Hamilton

Instructors: Cathy Mivata, Laurie Pve

History of Architecture (Ryerson) AutoCAD (York) Portrait painting (Dundas Valley School of Art) Art History through Colour (Dundas Valley School of Art) Life drawing (various) Children's Book Illustration (City Lit, UK)

Cartooning (George Brown)

Textiles Arts and Embroidery (various workshops)

University & College Teaching Experience

Brock University Theatre Department. St. Catherines, Canada

Instructor – Introduction to Production and Design, Theatrical Design 2011-14

Instructor – Drafting, Costume Design 2011-2012

Instructor - Costume Design, Fall 2009

Instructor - Theatre Design, Stagecraft, Spring 2008

Instructor - Theatre Design, Spring 1999

Sheridan College, Oakville ON

Instructor - Set Design for Visual Merchandizing, Winter 2014

Instructor – 1st year Drafting, Fall 2012

Humber College Theatre Department, Toronto, Canada

Mentor - Set and Costume Design, 2004-2007, 2009-2011, 2014

Instructor - Basic Costuming, 1990-1999

Mountview Theatre School. London, England

Instructor - Set and Costume Design, Fall 2001

Ryerson Theatre School. Toronto, Canada Instructor - Costume Design I, Autumn 1997

Other Teaching Experience

Royal College of Music Learning Through the Arts, Level 2 Artist South Central Region - Hamilton and Halton school boards May 2011 - June 2014 Grades 1-8

Awards

OAC Creators Reserve – Theatre Direct, 2010, 2012 Theatre Ontario Professional Theatre Training Grant, 1998 Chalmers Fund Award. Ontario Arts Council, 1992 Herbert Whittaker Theatre Design Award. York University, 1988

Selected Set and Costume Design Credits

<u>Production</u>	<u>Director</u>	<u>Theatre</u>	
Tale of a Town- London	Lisa DiLiberto	FIXT Point	2014
*Old Man and the River	Lynda Hill	Theatre Direct	2014
Caucasian Chalk Circle	Maja Ardal	Theatre Humber	2014
Sanctuary Song	Lynda Hill	Theatre Direct – NAC	2013
Between the Sheets	Kelly Thornton	Nightwood Theatre	2012
Spring Awakening	Greg Peterson	Sheridan Theatre	2012
Oklahoma	Timothy French	Sheridan Theatre	2012
Sanctuary Song	Lynda Hill	Theatre Direct	2012
Tons of Money	Duncan McIntosh	Montgomery Theatre	2011
An Inspector Calls	Eric Rose	Montgomery Theatre	2011
Swimming for Shore	Diana Belshaw	Theatre Humber	2011
The Drowsy Chaperone	Geoffrey Tyler	Sheridan Theatre	2010
Blood Relations	Danielle Wilson	Brock University	2010
Unfinished Passage	A.Fallis, F. Krucker, H. Straus	Theatre Humber	2010
Macbeth Reflected	Thomas Morgan Jones	Theatre Jones Roy	2010
The Nuttalls	Kate Lynch	Blyth Festival	2009
***Walking the Tightrope	Thomas Morgan Jones	Theatre Direct	2009
*The Incredible Speediness of Jamie Cavanagh		RoseneathTheatre	2009
Fevers and Curses	K. Randoja & R. Bobgan	Theatre Humber	2009
Toronto the Good	Philip Akin	Factory Theatre	2009
Scratch	ahdri zhina mandiela	Factory Theatre	2008
Courting Johanna	Kate Lynch	Blyth Festival	2008
**Sanctuary Song	Lynda Hill	Theatre Direct/Tapestry	2008
The Fall	Jennifer Tarver	Tarragon Theatre	2008
Sexy Laundry	Rosemary Dunsmore	The Grand Theatre	2008
The Skriker	David Fancy	Brock University	2008
The Last Five Years	Daryl Cloran	Theatre and Company	2007
The Quince Garden	K. Wells & K Randoja	Theatre Humber	2007
Too True to be Good	Jim Mezon	Shaw Festival	2006
Three Squares a Day	Kate Lynch	Theatre Passe Muraille	2006
Alchemy of Wood	K. Randoja & R. Bobgan	Theatre Humber	2006
School for Scandal	Miles Potter	George Brown Theatre Scho	
The Last Five Years	Daryl Cloran	MTC Warehouse	2005
Trout Stanley	Eda Holmes	Factory Theatre	2005
The Last Five Years	Daryl Cloran	CanStage	2004
Tons of Money	Paul Brown	Drayton Entertainment	2004
The Red Castle Inquiry	K. Randoja & R. Bobgan	Theatre Humber	2004
*I Met A Bully on the Hill	Lynda Hill	Theatre Direct Canada	2003
Blithe Spirit	Brian McKay	Theatre Aquarius	2003
*Andrew's Tree	Lynda Hill	Theatre Direct Canada	2002
The Apple Cart	Richard Greenblatt	Shaw Festival	2000
SS Tenacity	Dennis Garnhum	Shaw Festival	1999
The House of Atreus	John Neville	Ryerson Theatre	1999
**The Dogpatch	Brian Richmond	Factory Studio Theatre	1999
Tony n Tina's Wedding	Jay Leggett	Second City Toronto	1999
Romance Romance	Alex Mustakas	Drayton Festival	1997
Shall We Join the Ladies	Christopher Newton	Shaw Festival	1996
The Conjuror, Part 1	Patrick Watson	Shaw Festival	1996
Sometime Every Summerti		Shaw Festival	1996
The Six of Calais	David Oiye	Shaw Festival	1995

^{*} DORA award nominee Outstanding Production, Young Audiences Division

^{**} DORA award nominee Outstanding Set Design, Independent Division

^{***} DORA award winner Outstanding Production, Young Audiences Division

Costume Design

Twelfth Night	Gyllian Raby & Danielle Wilson	Brock University	2013
Midsummer Night's Dream	Tom Wood	Citadel Theatre	2012
Much Ado About Nothing	Dennis Garnhum	Theatre Calgary	2011
Glass Menagerie	Tom Wood	Citadel Theatre	2010
Anything Goes	Scot Denton	Sheridan Theatre	2010
110 in the Shade	Greg Peterson	Sheridan Theatre	2007
*The Wars	Dennis Garnhum	Theatre Calgary	2007
Gut Girls	Todd Hammond	George Brown Theatre School	ol 2007
A Christmas Carol	Dennis Garnhum	Theatre Calgary	2006
Taming of the Shrew	David Ferry	ShakespeareWorks	2005
Metamorphoses	Tom Wood	Citadel Theatre	2005
Fiddler on the Roof	Stephen Schipper	Drayton Entertainment	2004
The Hunchback of	Dennis Garnhum	Stratford Festival	2003
Notre Dame			
The Scarlet Pimpernel	Dennis Garnhum	Stratford Festival	2002
The Mystery of Edwin Droo	d	Dennis Garnhum	Shaw Festival
2001			
Barrage	Brian Hansen/Nikki Lundmark	Banff Centre and N.A Tour	2001
Joy	Neil Munro	Shaw Festival	1998
Blood Brothers	Alex Mustakas	Drayton Festival Theatre	1998
The Two Mrs. Carrolls	Joseph Ziegler	Shaw Festival	1997
The Visit	Kelly Thornton	Alummae Theatre	1997
A Flea in Her Ear	Alex Mustakas	Drayton Festival	1997

^{*} Sterling award nominee Outstanding Costume Design & Betty Mitchell award nominee Outstanding Costume Design

Set Design

Drama at Inish	Ray Louter	Redeemer College	2013
South Pacific	Ray Louter	Redeemer College	2013
Queen for a Day	Timothy French	April 30 th Productions	2012
Sound of Music	Timothy French	Drayton Festival Theatre	2012
Scenes from an Execution	Andy Houston	University of Waterloo	2012
Not Just Trifles Double Bill	L. Wilkinson & A. Lockitch	Graduate Centre for Drama	2007
The Domino Heart	Michael Kessler	Tarragon/ Jack in the Black	2003
John Bull's Other Island	Jim Mezon	Shaw Festival	1998
Y2K – Unit set	Chris Earle	Second City Toronto	1998
Noran Bang	David Oiye	Cahoots Theatre (Factory)	1998